TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Base
Watts
Color

Kelvin

Input Voltage Max

Beam angle
Life Span
warranty
Certifications
Diameter

Lumen

GUS5.3

5W

Natural white
- 4000 K
12V AC, DC
70°

35000 h

2 ans

CE, RoHS
50mm

335 1Im

N700 )\ Lm.33s

# 294.82 lux

. 131.03 lux

73.70 lux

4717 lux

32.76 lux

wweg




